
born Fed lbs w-l-d rounds sport
Rashida	Ellis 1995-06-04 y 129½ 10	0	0 NC-NC 1/1 TCL-pro
Jamie	Mitchell 1985-01-31 y 128¼ 3	2	0 NC-NC

0:11				ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Kevin	Morgan
Rasheen	Brown 1998-07-04 y 130¼ 19	3	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Osvel	Caballero 1995-06-22 y 130 24	4	0 L-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Kevin	Morgan
Francisco	Rodriguez 2004-02-13 y 137½ 12	5	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Yusniel	Abrahante 2001-01-03 y 138 8	2	1 W-SD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Kevin	Morgan
Shera	Mae	Patricio 2002-11-11 y 136¾ 12	1	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Florencia	Pajares	
Britos 1998-12-05 y 143½ 18	5	0 W-SD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Kevin	Morgan
Quadir	Albright 1999-09-11 y 151 7	8	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Darian	Castro 2002-11-02 y 150 18	2	0 W-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Kevin	Morgan
Paul	Kroll 1995-07-10 y 161¾ 2	5	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Reinier	Diaz	
Salgado 2001-11-01 y 157½ 2	10	0 W-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Kevin	Morgan
Damian	Tinnerello 2003-02-14 y 163¼ 1	3	0 L-TKO 1/1 TCL-pro
Luis	Portuondo 1998-12-20 y 162¾ 3	3	0 W-TKO

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Kevin	Morgan

Joey	Dawejko
1990-06-11 y 263 9	6	0 L-UD 1/1

TCL-pro

Kye	Brooks 1995-01-07 y 257½ 1	0	0 W-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Kevin	Morgan
Jose	Adrial	Diaz	
Rodriguez 2002-10-22 y 138½ 2	1	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro

Aidan	Garcia 2004-08-31 y 138½ 0	9	0 L-SD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Glenn	Feldman 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Steve	Weisfeld
Briana	Carrera 2003-10-11 y 142½ 7	4	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Florencia	Pajares	 1998-12-05 y 143½ 17	5	0 W-SD
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Britos 1998-12-05 y 143½ 17	5	0 W-SD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Glenn	Feldman 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Steve	Weisfeld
Quadir	Albright 1999-09-11 y 151 7	7	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Dislan	Riviaux	
Gainza 2001-07-12 y 151¾ 8	1	0 W-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Glenn	Feldman 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Steve	Weisfeld
Paul	Kroll 1995-07-10 y 161¾ 1	5	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Reinier	Diaz	
Salgado 2001-11-01 y 157½ 2	9	0 L-SD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Glenn	Feldman 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Steve	Weisfeld
Ray	Robinson 1986-01-21 y 170¾ 11	13	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Dayan	Depestre 1999-12-02 y 171¼ 21	12	0 W-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Glenn	Feldman 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Steve	Weisfeld
Jesse	Hart 1989-06-26 y 179½ 17	2	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Yassel	Castro	
Rivero 2001-03-09 y 177¼ 2	5	0 L-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Glenn	Feldman 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Steve	Weisfeld
Conja	Nathan 1993-11-04 y 300 13	8	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Herich	Ruiz	Cordoba 1995-05-11 y 235¾ 6	2	0 W-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Glenn	Feldman 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Steve	Weisfeld
Ray	Robinson 1986-01-21 y 170¾ 11	12	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro

Dayan	Depestre 1999-12-02 y 171¼ 20	12	0 W-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman 			Kevin	Morgan 			Steve	Weisfeld
Jesse	Hart 1989-06-26 y 179½ 16	2	0 W-TKO 1/1 TCL-pro
Yassel	Castro	
Rivero 2001-03-09 y 177¼ 2	4	0 L-TKO

2:10				ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman 			Kevin	Morgan 			Steve	Weisfeld
Conja	Nathan 1993-11-04 y 300 13	7	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Kye	Brooks 1995-01-07 y 257½ debut W-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman 			Kevin	Morgan 			Steve	Weisfeld
Francisco	Rodriguez 2004-02-13 y 137½ 11	5	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Yusniel	Abrahante 2001-01-03 y 138 8	1	1 L-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman 			Kevin	Morgan 			Steve	Weisfeld
Jose	Adrial	Diaz	
Rodriguez 2002-10-22 y 138½ 1	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro

Aidan	Garcia 2004-08-31 y 138½ 0	8	0 L-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman 			Kevin	Morgan 			Steve	Weisfeld
Joey	Dawejko 1990-06-11 y 263 9	5	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Herich	Ruiz	Cordoba 1995-05-11 y 235¾ 5	2	0 W-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman 			Kevin	Morgan 			Steve	Weisfeld
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ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman 			Kevin	Morgan 			Steve	Weisfeld
Rasheen	Brown 1998-07-04 y 130¼ 19	2	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Osvel	Caballero 1995-06-22 y 130 23	4	0 W-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman 			Kevin	Morgan 			Steve	Weisfeld
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